

US SPYDER RYDERS

Smoky Mountain Chapter Membership Information Sheet



US SPYDER RYDERS have been riding together since 2011 and currently has multiple chapters. We have participated in over 100 rydes/events since that time and welcome you to join us and join the fun. In order to become a member, you must be a CAN-AM Spyder owner, be a regular passenger of someone who owns a Spyder, or may be an associated member (Non CAN-AM owner).

US SPYDER RYDERS can be found using several media outlets:



http://www.usspyderryders.com



http://www.usspyderryders.com/tn-smoky-mountain-chapter/



https://www.facebook.com/groups/USSpyderRyders.SmokyMountainChapter/

To join US SPYDER RYDERS print out this document, complete all blanks, sign the Bylaws, the Release of Liability – Member, and return them. This must be done for each individual who will participate in the club. Please submit the completed pages for each individual wishing to join:

US SPYDER RYDERS – SMOKY MOUNTAIN CHAPTER c/o Kay Parks
7308 Ashford Glenn Dr
Knoxville,TN 37918

MEMBER INFORMATION:

Name:		Phone #:	
E-Mail:			
Address:			
City, State, Zip:			
Spouse/Partner:			
Spyder Year & Model:	Purchased From:		
If an Associate Member:			
Year & Model of Motorcycle:		Brand:	

Ver 3 – July 14, 2020 Page | 1